[bookmark: _GoBack]凤凰街5月社会救助对象低保家庭公示

	序号
	家庭所在
居委
	对象
姓名
	家庭人口
	享受待遇人数
	保障金额（元/月）
	备注

	1
	凤凰社区
	张泽伟
	1
	1
	1080
	

	2
	凤凰社区
	徐伟光
	3
	3
	2844
	

	3
	渔沙坦社区
	徐爱艳
	3
	2
	1041
	

	4
	渔沙坦社区
	范万传
	4
	4
	3071
	

	5
	渔沙坦社区
	陈记
	1
	1
	1080
	

	6
	渔沙坦社区
	林度
	2
	2
	926
	

	7
	渔沙坦社区
	蓝永胜
	1
	1
	1080
	

	8
	渔沙坦社区
	徐秀英
	2
	2
	403
	

	9
	渔沙坦社区
	李华聪
	1
	1
	1080
	

	10
	柯木塱社区
	蓝文新
	1
	1
	913
	

	11
	柯木塱社区
	方新煌
	1
	1
	1080
	

	12
	柯木塱社区
	李思颖
	1
	1
	1080
	

	13
	柯木塱社区
	周焕杰
	1
	1
	1080
	

	14
	柯木塱社区
	杨桂生
	1
	1
	1080
	

	15
	柯木塱社区
	杨美福
	1
	1
	1080
	

	16
	高塘石社区
	方运娣
	1
	1
	966
	

	户：16
	
	
	25
	24
	19884
	



